548
FLX-PLO-EPP-75-1-100-F
FLX-PLO-EPP-75-2-125-F
FLX-PLO-EPP-75-3-125-F / FLX-PLO-EPP-75-3-160-F
FLX-PLO-EPP-75-4-125-F / FLX-PLO-EPP-75-4-160-F
1
1
2

h 1
h 2
D1
A
d1
n x d2
75
,0
0
63
,0
0
FLX-HDPE-75
TABELA
Nazwa A B h1 h2 D1 d1 n d2
FLX-PLO-EPP-75-1-100-F 134 194 75 80 125 100 1 63
1
1
2
2

Ød2
[mm]
Ød1
[mm]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
L
[mm]
ØD1
[mm]
FLX-PLO-EPP-75-1-100-F 1 75 100 134 194 75 80 125
FLX-PLO-EPP-75-2-100-F 2 75 100 217.5 219 75 80 125
FLX-PLO-EPP-75-2-125-F 2 75 125 217.5 219 75 80 155
FLX-PLO-EPP-75-3-125-F 3 75 125 315.5 256 75 80 155
FLX-PLO-EPP-75-3-160-F 3 75 160 315.5 256 75 80 190
FLX-PLO-EPP-75-4-125-F 4 75 125 514 320 86 36 -
FLX-PLO-EPP-75-4-160-F 4 75 160 514 320 86 36 -
549
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
0